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Women / 3 / L3 k7 grp4
Session: KQ7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Gonzales3202
Brown's - NV

9.050 9.525 9.3509.550 37.475
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayda Guillermo3204
Brown's - NV

9.600 9.000 9.0259.500 37.125
1 5T 2 5 2 

2 

Alyssa Labay3208
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.225 9.1758.725 36.275
3 2T 10 3T 3 

3 

Maranda Page3246
Phoenix - NY

9.325 8.325 9.3009.000 35.950
2 10 7 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Underwood3228
Brown's - NV

8.900 9.225 8.9758.650 35.750
6 2T 11 6 5 

5 

Savannah Sullivan3226
Brown's - NV

8.825 8.450 8.8509.350 35.475
7 8T 3T 8 6 

6 

Emma Snyder3224
Brown's - NV

8.700 8.800 8.8008.950 35.250
10T 7 8 9T 7 

7 

Daisy Carter3193
Brown's - NV

8.750 7.850 9.1759.350 35.125
8T 12 3T 3T 8 

8 

Gabriella Fontana3201
Brown's - NV

7.700 9.200 8.9509.200 35.050
13 4 5 7 9 

9 

Gabrielle Balmer3190
Brown's - NV

8.750 9.000 8.8008.450 35.000
8T 5T 12 9T 10 

10 

Melody Luke3211
Brown's - NV

8.125 8.250 8.6509.100 34.125
12 11 6 11 11 

11 

Lucie Holt3243
Kidz-N-Motion - WY

8.700 8.450 7.4508.750 33.350
10T 8T 9 13 12 

12 

Stephanie Witbrod3014
Kidz-N-Motion - WY

8.950 7.825 7.7507.875 32.400
5 13 13 12 13 

13 
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